
Potential wind speed is just one of many factors taken into account when designing any building, including 
DomeShelter™ Fabric Structures.

The only thing you, the buyer need to be aware of is that wind speed is an important factor and 
DomeShelter™ consultants will ensure your structure meets the standard required for the region where it is 
to be installed.

Design working Life 25yrs/Max avg height of 10m

Region A 162
1

2

Region B 205
1

2

Region C 248
1

2

Region D 316
1

2

AUSTRALIA 
WIND REGION

IMPORTANCE 
LEVEL

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

TERRAIN 
CATEGORY

148

155

164

178

202

219

250

273

DESIGN WIND 
SPEED

ULTIMATE REGIONAL 
WIND SPEED (km/h)

Our designers will ask where your Shelter is to be located and take that and more into account when 
developing a certified engineering solution to ensure the Shelter is built in accordance with AS/NZS 
1170.2:2011 (R2016). Safety and integrity is paramount.

+61 8 9690 1100 domeshelter.com.au
Head Office
82 Byfield St, Northam, WA, 6401 

International sales@domeshelter.com.au

WIND REGIONS OF AUSTRALIA




