WIND REGIONS OF AUSTRALIA



Potential wind speed is just one of many factors taken into account when designing any building, including DomeShelter™ Fabric Structures.

The only thing you, the buyer need to be aware of is that wind speed is an important factor and DomeShelter™ consultants will ensure your structure meets the standard required for the region where it is to be installed.

Design working Life 25yrs/Max avg height of 10m

AUSTRALIA WIND REGION	ULTIMATE REGIONAL WIND SPEED (km/h)	IMPORTANCE LEVEL	TERRAIN CATEGORY	DESIGN WIND SPEED
Region A	162	1	2	148
		2	2	155
Region B	205	1	2	164
		2	2	178
Region C	248	1	2	202
		2	2	219
Region D	316	1	2	250
		2	2	273

Our designers will ask where your Shelter is to be located and take that and more into account when developing a certified engineering solution to ensure the Shelter is built in accordance with AS/NZS 1170.2:2011 (R2016). Safety and integrity is paramount.

